
2017-2018 KEA Student Program Executive Board
Office First Name Last Name Email address Phone number Chapter
President Skylar Nunley snunley@murraystate.edu 270-556-1798 Murray-Paducah

President-Elect Michael Weaver michael.weaver@kysu.edu 314-496-0244 KSU

Secretary/Historian Shaleigha Richard shaleigha.richard@kysu.edu 859-489-6977 KSU

Ethnic Minority Representative Cameo Kendrick cameo.kendrick@gmail.com 859-940-7820 UK

Outreach Chair Brook Bell brook_bell@mymail.eku.edu 270-205-2061 EKU

Political Action/Information Chair Daniel Brunston brunston.daniel@gmail.com 270-349-0650 KSU

mailto:snunley@murraystate.edu
mailto:michael.weaver@kysu.edu
mailto:shaleigha.richard@kysu.edu
mailto:cameo.kendrick@gmail.com
mailto:brook_bell@mymail.eku.edu
mailto:brunston.daniel@gmail.com

	Sheet1

